B
C
B
57mm
102mm
PLAN VIEW
A
B
C
B
Roughing-In
�
K-705230
ARICA
PIVOT NEO-ANGLE SHOWER DOORS
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Reference models and measurements below.
Installation  Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Rough-In Notes A B C
K-705230 1829mm 394mm 692mm
K-705231 1829mm 681mm 699mm
*K-705235 1829mm 457-483mm
*K-705236 1829mm 483-508mm
*K-705237 1829mm 508-533mm
Note: Dimensions are taken on centerline of curb/threshold
at the rough opening.
* Side panel kits only. Can be used with any 1829mm
Arica pivot doors.
K-705230 Arica Neo-Angle Shower Doors
115912-1M-AA  (-) �